Newark

CITY SCHOOLS
“A Community of Opportunity and Learning”

SCHOOL CALENDAR
2026-2027
KG Individual Testing Dates (45 minute appointment) NCS Digital Students
August 20th, 21st and 24th NCS Digital will contact you in regards to
KG Phase-In Days (1/3 of students each day) beginning of the year orientations and
August 25th, 26th and 27th device plck up.
First Full Day for all KG
August 28th
Staff Professional Development Day............cceovviiiveinnnennnn Monday, August 17, 2026
Staff Professional Development Day............ccceovviniinnnnnnnn Tuesday, August 18, 2026
Convocation/Planning Day............covvviiiiiiiiiiiiniinen Wednesday, August 19, 2026
First Day for Students (Grades 1-5,6 and 9).............c.cocevvuiin Thursday, August 20, 2026
First Day for Student (Grades 7, 8, 10-12).........ccovvvvvinnninnnnn. Friday, August 21, 2026
First Day for Preschool..........ccoovvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciiinen Monday, August 24, 2026
Labor Day (N0 School)... ...couvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicce Monday, September 7, 2026
Staff Professional Development Day (No School).................... Monday, September 21, 2026
Central OEA/NEA Day (Non-Contractual) (No School).............. Monday, October 12, 2026
Staff Professional Development Day (No School)..................... Tuesday, November 3, 2026
Parent-Teacher Conf. Exchange Day (No School)..................... Wednesday, November 25, 2026
Thanksgiving Vacation.............cceoeveiiiiniiiiniiiene Thursday, November 26, 2026
Thanksgiving Vacation.............ccoovvviviiiiiiiiiin i, Friday, November 27, 2026
End of First SEMESEr.: vaw: cuvianas it smes snss ansuons con sunss sovsasnssss s Friday, December 18, 2026
HOlAaY BECAK  wuu vo smusunmunms swnp wsiousms nass sssis svm somias 1658 5amsms a5 Monday, December 21, 2026 through
Friday, January 1, 2027
School RESUMES v v soss swns sos saen swwmswns sws swion swrve s swas vor srenioes Monday, January 4, 2027
Martin Luther King Day (No School).........ccvcvvviiiiiiininnnnn. Monday, January 18, 2027
Presidents” Day (Non-Contractual) (No School)....................... Monday, February 15, 2027
Staff Professional Development Day (No School).................... Friday, February 26, 2027
SPTING BICAI, vss smumans o sos sus s esms as o was 5608 565 § S2EHEns THREES Monday, March 22, 2027 through
Thursday, March 25, 2027
Good Friday (NG SEho0]) i «ses s swvss suss cosn vos s samuns sws s sumn soss Friday, March 26,2027
Parent Teacher Conf. Exchange Day (No School).................... Monday, March 29, 2027
Staff Professional Development Day (No School).................... Tuesday, May 4, 2027
Liast Day o1 STUAGHS s susyunswuns xims sos sssimens sens v smvss divs fos 155 Thursday, May 27, 2027
Meniorial Day (NG SChOOL) s msusssrssmsmssnvesuss sumi suesss foss s xoms 6 Monday, May 31, 2027
Days in Actual Session Teacher Days Date Report Actual Number of
Period Ends Days in Session
August 8 11
September 20 21 October 16 39
October 21 21 December 18 41
November 17 19 March 12 47
December 14 14 May 27 47
January 19 19
February 18 19
March 17 18 Calamity make-up days
April 22 22 Days needed will be made up beginning
May 18 19 May 28th.
174 183

Graduation — May 29, 2027
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